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Platz Platz m/w Startnummer Name, Vorname
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96
62
63
80
81
79
53
35
61
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45
86
65
9
83
3
90
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5
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88
2
82
29
49
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4
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7
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44
50
51
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18
15
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Lieblein, Burkhard
Kolesch, Maximilian
Ddrr, Christian
Hantschel. Patrick
Huber, Peter
Stieber, Thomas
Kraft, Marcel
Laquai, Oliver

Kordowich, Franz-Josef

Estenfelder, Timo
Schwehla, Frank
Kibert, Thomas
Mehler, Markus
Kriester, Uwe
Kelm, Christoph
Roth, Karsten
Bauerfeind Klaus
Hablowetz, Simon
Rosch, Simon
Schneider, Andreas
Liebstlickel, Frank
Kraft, Rainer
Stumpf, Ralf
Schreiber, Thomas
Vicedom, Andreas
Scherg, Stefan
Hebig, Jurgen
Krebs, Carmen
Knoll, Bernd
Neumann, Thomas
Pissulla, Werner
Yorulmazel, Taner
Haas, Stefan
Spies, Wolfgang
Steffan, Karina
Endrich, Richard
Baus, Arno

Michler, Harald
Kurz, Rudiger
Forstner, Sigrid
Heimberger, Ulrich
Holzheimer Jurgen
Rosenberger,Ludwig
Haberberger, Werner
Reiss, Joachim
Steimer, Alfred
Hablowetz, Michaela
Barthelmes, Matthias
Hoéhn, Karin
Brunner, Bernhard
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Zeit
00:24:2
00:36:01
00:36:50
00:38:35
00:39:42
00:39:48
00:39:58
00:41:02
00:41:24
00:42:15
00:42:23
00:42:35
00:42:39
00:42:42
00:42:54
00:43:15
00:43:49
00:43:56
00:44:24
00:44:36
00:44:57
00:45:05
00:45:44
00:46:08
00:46:32
00:46:44
00:46:57
00:46:59
00:47:00
00:47:21
00:47:44
00:47:50
00:48:04
00:48:07
00:48:10
00:48:36
00:48:42
00:48:42
00:49:06
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:49:19
00:49:23
00:49:26
00:49:30
00:49:44
00:50:22
00:50:23
00:51:28
00:51:29


Andreas & Karina
Hervorheben

Notiz
5 km Zeit
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92
93
94
66
71
76
97
59
84
72
12
68
64
74
75
14
25
13
26
57
11
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Merker, Stefan
Gerhard, Karl

May, Peter
Winkler, Jirgen
Kamm, Jurgen
Gotz, Melanie
Muller, Volker
Libke, Peter
Schrauth, Michael
Megner, Walter
Gotz, Christian
JeRberger, Heinz
Dobiasch Andre
Rosenkranz, Frank
Frohlich, Hubert
Schelbert, Richard
Schubert, Reinhold
Zorn, Ursula
Reiser-Dobler, Friederike
Gatzner, Dieter
Lipsius, Gabriele
Amthor, Antonio
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00:51:30
00:51:51
00:51:52
00:51:53
00:52:50
00:53:35
00:54:07
00:54:31
00:56:06
00:56:07
00:56:30
00:56:41
00:56:57
00:58:17
00:58:19
00:58:20
00:58:24
00:59:01
00:59:03
00:59:04
01:05:14
01:09:57
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